752 S 3	
Print	Form

	1 . /									Pri	nt Fo	or
. C/L # 13	MOTI	FICAT	ION OF	Zip Code X NJ 07666								
e of Notification (1)	(1	Nan	ne of Build	ding Owner	Operator (FEB 23	2019		7	
15/2019 encies Notified Type Notification			eet Addres					ed.	4.14	77.54		
EPA Initial		0.1	Ctata 7	in Code			į				1 100	
DEP Amended	£	Te	aneck l	NJ 07666								
Emergency (i	ncluding		me of Cor		4			Telephone Numb	oer •			
DOH DCA Cancellation												
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACILIT	IN ORGAN	· · ·							
ouglas Fernandez	6 576 					= .	1 -10	(Other than K-12))			
reet Address						X Oth	er (i.e. priv	ate & commercia	Dullaing		nes,	
								# of Floors	Bldg	. Age		
ity (5) Feaneck							In a (Drier	if being demolish	ed)			_
ounty (6)		Co	ounty Coo	le (7) ONLY)		Current	Jse (Piloi	ii being demone.	/			
Bergen	O (9)	1,0	ASCM N		Name	e of Abater	nent Contr	actor (9)				
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (o)		ACOM II				ty Maint	enance LLC				_
Street Address					Stree	t Address	er Aven	ue				
City, State, Zip Code					Clif	ton NJ 0	7011					_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephone	No.	Tele	phone No.	00		10.			
Project Manager for Montering			. (14)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			01000					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled 03/12/20		pletion Da	ate (11)	INall	ie oi ooi ii			70.000			_
03/02/2019 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che		2: 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4										
- In James and During Entire	Period of Al	patement								100 To 100 To 100		
Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	rmal Facility	Hours			. City	, State, Zip						_
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠ R	enova emolit	ition			1 Min	-Enclosure	9	Pressur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ш -					☐ Nor	-Exempte	d (*) and Non-Fri	able Prod	cedure	mont	
	ls	Locat	ion	1								8
Location of	lise	Norma d Sole	lly	A = h = = t =	Descrip	otion of	(ACM)				m	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena		(i.e. th	nermal sys	tems insula	ition,		Remi	Rep	caps	
In Facility (13)	Cus	(12)	Otali.		other misc	ellaneous)			oval	air	ulate	1
(13)	Yes	No	N/A							-		+
Attic		X		Ve	rmiculite	Insulation	on	350 SF	X		-	+
Attio										+	-	+
										-	-	+
								(Desistered Law	dfill			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP V				Name	of Registered Lar	nt - Fair	less	Land	df
TBD			TBD	, INU.	1 YD		All the same of		it i all	.555		
City, State					Disposal	Date	City, St Morri	tate sville, PA 190				
Completed by	Title				Sig	nature	//	-	1 TO	2019)	
Completed by Darko Raloski	Pro	iect l	Manage	er		100						_

3)	Colfa Street 20 W City, S Cres Name	of Building Owner Ex Holdings Un Address /ashington Str tete, Zip Code skill, NJ 07626 of Contact Barton ILITY INFORMA	rban Re reet, Sui	newal			ne Number 1-4716	3.0	/
	City, So Cres Name of Pat E	/ashington Str tete, Zip Code skill, NJ 07626 of Contect Barton	6			LTelephor	ne Numbe	er .	/
	City, Si Cres Name	tate, Zip Code skill, NJ 07626 of Contact Barton	6			LTelephor	ne Numbe	er .	/
	Ores Name	skill, NJ 07626 of Contact Barton		Туре			ne Numbe	er .	
	Name Pat E	of Contact Barton		Туре				3.0	- 5
3)	Pat E	Barton	TION	Туре				3.0	
3)	TO COMPANY		TION	Туре		9/3-2/	1-4/16	- (1	
3)		ALL THE STREET	11014	Туре					3
					Type of Facility (4)				
					School (K-	12)			
				S	Subchapte	r 8 (Other tha			
				X S	tc.)	private & com	mercial b	uildir	ng:
1				100	e Feet	# of Floor	rs	Bld	STILL
	C1	0 : /7:		5,00		2		50	1+
	(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Vaca		ior if being de	molished)		
)	ASC	M No.	Name			ntractor (9)			
						.,			_
			28 E	dsall (Drive				
									_
				SCHOOL STATE					
	lelepho	ine No.							
ed Co	moletion	Date (11)	0.000		70000	013	108		
18	picaoti	Dute (11)			A MONITOR				
ne)				SITE OF STREET	5				_
Abater	nent		1056	Stelte	n Road				
/ Hour	S		City, S	tate, Zip	Code	56			_
			Pisc	atawa	y, NJ 08	854			
			-						
			×	Full	Containm	ent with Nega	tive Pres	sure	
				Glov	ebag Pro	cedure			
			Į×.	Non	-Exempte	d (*) and Non-	Friable P	_	_
		_						AL	BO T
d Sole	ely by				ACM)	Amount			
		(i.e. therma	al systems	s insulat		(Specify	li filozofia	1 ;	ZI
(12)		other	miscellan	eous)		SF or LF) 100	1 5	eDai
Np	N/A	1			- 1			• "	7
								\neg	_
					of so als			+	
		100			EUOCK			+	_
100	-		500016-19 400 ft. 800		-		-	+	_
	LIDEBW			tion	Mars of		The state of the s		_
H	lauler ID	No. of We					INTDIN		
֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜	Abates Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour	ed Completion 18 Renovation Permolition Location Removation Remov	Abatement / Hours Renovation Cocation Commally Cocation Commally Code Commal Code Commal Code Commal Commal Code Commal Code Commal Code Commal Code Commal Commal Code Command Command Code Code	City, S Susa Telephone No. Teleph 973- ed Completion Date (11) Name 18 EMS ne) Street 1056 Abatement Hours City, S Pisc Renovation Demolition Location Normally d Solely by intenance/ todial Staff? (12) Asbestos Containing M (i.e. thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan X joint compound & as X joint compound & as X joint compound & as X pipe insular NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 190713 60 Disposal Date	Street Address 28 Edsall I City, State, Zip Sussex, N. Telephone No. Telephone No. 973-997-10 ed Completion Date (11) Name of OSH, EMSL Street Address 1056 Stellto City, State, Zip Piscatawas Renovation Remolition Location Normally d Solely by intenance/ todial Staff? (12) Normally X Description of Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally X Description of Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally X Interpolate Address Street Address City, State, Zip Piscatawas Full Minit Glov Non Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Normally Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation in the miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. thermal systems insulation in the miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (i.e. th	Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Telephone No. 973-997-1650 ed Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 08 Renovation Remolition Renovation Remolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) ND N/A Doiler insulation x joint compound & ass. sheetrock X floor tiles X pipe insulation NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 190713 Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 08 Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempter Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) NO N/A Diler insulation NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 190713 Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempter Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) NO N/A Diler insulation NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 190713 Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempter Non-Exempte	City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Telephone No.	Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Telephone No. 973-997-1650 Ed Completion Date (11) 18 Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Fiscataway, NJ 08854 Renovation Remolition City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 08854 Full Containment with Negative Press Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Press Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Press City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 08854 Cenovation Remolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) No N/A Diler insulation X Figure 1 Full Containment with Negative Press Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Press Mini-Enc	Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Telephone No. 973-997-1650 Disposal Date Telephone No. 973-997-1650 License No. 91309 Lic

G. Manager

Stan Stankovic

Stan Stankovic

Date

12/20/18

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Print Form

178965299	168	NOTIFI (P	St ICATION ursuant	OF ASPECTO TO NJAC 8:60	SABATEI and 12:120	MENT	· ·		DOL -	10	DA	1	7		
Date of Notification (1) 12/17/18			Name of	Building Owns ia Village Co	r/Operator	(2)	h Orana	E L	B	A IN	7				
Agencies Notified Type Notific	retion	-	Street A	(35)	MINIONS I	, 300	in Orange	e, EEC	er ji law Sa a	11 14	1	11			
EPA Initial	Lation			outh Wood	Avenue		and the same of th		90	Иlli	/_	tor			
DEP Amend	dment #			te, Zip Code n, NJ 07036			1	MA		2019	-1	114			
▼ DOH justific		Ī		Contact		į.	7.0		phone Nu			A A			
DCA Cance	liation		Nishu	LITY INFORMA	TION	1		/3,	2.910.20	89	3	200	4		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place (3	3)	17AGII	LITT HET OTTER	T. I	Туре	of Facility (4)					1		
Unknown							School (K-1								
Street Address 213 Valley Street							Subchapter Other (i.e. p				lings.	home	25.		
City (5)						е е	tc.) e Feet		Floors				18		
South Orange						15,0		2	1 10013	100000	ac.				
County (6)			County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)			nt Use (Prio	or if bein	g demolisi	hed)	201200				
Essex	idiaa Owaaa (D)					Vaca									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui N/A	iding Owner (8)		ASCM	1 NO.			ement Con Solutions	The second of th							
Street Address		Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Telephone No. Telephone No. License No.													
City, State, Zip Code		o==-y/oc													
oity, State, Zip Code					100										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.	7.5			T	License N	lo.					
								License No. 01309							
Start Date (10) 12/18/18	12/31/	18	npletion [Date (11)	Name		A Monitor								
Occupancy Status During Abatement	30: V.5.4	9.5				Addres	s on Road								
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside or	Intire Period of A f Normal Facility	Abaten Hours	nent			tate, Zip				-		-	_		
Other - Describe:		***********					y, NJ 08	854							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)															
23 sf or ≥3 lf 2160 sf or ≥260 lf	- Incompany	Renova Demolit			×	Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	edure	*			e			
	Is	Locati	ion									ement pe			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	1100	Normal ed Sole			Description		44.004				,,				
TO BE ABATED	Ma Ma	intena todial S	nce/		nal systems	s insula		(S	nount pecify	Re	70	Encapsulate	E		
In Facility (13)	333	(12)			rfacing, VA er miscellar			SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair	psu	Endosure		
1st Floor	Yes	Nox	N/A	glue	dots			37	5 S.F.	x x	"	ate	ſe		
1st Floor storages & office	8	Х		- 0	floor tiles	8		5,40	0 S.F.	×					
2nd Floor storages & office	es	x			floor tiles	8		1,40	0 S.F.	×					
1st Floor		×		wi	ndow call	king		2,34	4 S.F.	×					
Main Roof		x			flashing)		1,04	0 S.F.	×					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IJDEP W		bic Yards		Name of	Registe	red Landfil	ı					
Newark Carting		10.00	90713	iso. Of V	Vaste 30		G.R.O.	W.S.							
City, State Wayne, NJ					posal Date completi	11	City, State Morrisv		A						
Completed by	Title				Signature					ate					
Stan Stankovic	G. N	lanag	jer		5	tan S	tankovic		1	2/17/	18				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

/ ±					
17896529	76 8 NOTIFICAT	DI DE ASSEST OS ABA ant to NJAC 8:60 and 12	TEMENT :120)	DEC	E I V
Date of Notification (1) 12/20/18	Name	e of Building Owner/Open fax Holdings Urban I	Control of the Contro	MAR	6 2019
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ion Stree	et Address Washington Street, S	k T	ASDEST	Z10-/0.
DEP Amende Amenda Amenda Emerger		State, Zip Code sskill, NJ 07626	1/.		
DOH justificati	on) Name	e of Contact Barton	1016 1016	973-271-47	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is To Former Salvation Army	rking Place (3)	ACILITY INFORMATION	Type of Facility (4)	
Street Address 43 Lakeside Avenue		<i>(4)</i>	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Other than K-1 crivate & commerci	2) ial buildings, home
City (5) Pompton Lakes			Square Feet 10,000	# of Floors	Bldg. Age 50+
County (6) Passaic	Count (STAT	ty Code (7) FE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price Vacant	or if being demolish	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi N/A	ng Owner (8) AS		me of Abatement Containmark Solutions		
Street Address		Str	eet Address 3 Edsall Drive		
City, State, Zip Code		For expense	y, State, Zip Code ussex, NJ 07461		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepi	hone No. Tel	ephone No. 73-997-1650	License N 01309	o.
Start Date (10) 12/21/18	Scheduled Completio 12/30/19	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	me of OSHA Monitor. MSL		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	re Period of Abatement	10 City	eet Address 056 Stelfon Road v, State, Zip Code		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Renovation Demolition	Pi	Mini-Enclosure K Glovebag Proc	nt with Negative F	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Is Location Nomally Used Solely by Maintenance/	Descript Asbestos Containin (i.e. thermal syste	ion of g Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Abatement Type

Location of	200	Locati				,	d (*) and Non-Frieb		Abate		t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e	Description of estos Containing Mater e. thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneou	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure		
boiler room Above boiler fire retardant	Yes	No	N/A		lu pack insulatio site board over b		2 S.E. 30 S.E.	X		ate	ē
Roof		X			roof flashing		2,000 S.F.	х			
Throughout		×		joint o	compound & ass. 8	heetrock	1,550 S.F.	х			
Throughout		×			floor tiles	floor tiles 7,70					
Basement		x			boiler insulation	1	45 S.F.	х			
Atlantic Carting Hauli		JDEP W Buler ID 90713	Vaste Cubic Yards Name No. of Waste		Name of G.R.O.	Registered Landfill W.S.	J				
City, State Wayne, NJ			14		Disposal Date on completion	City, Stat	e ville, PA				

Signature

Stan Stankovic

Title

G. Manager

Completed by

Stan Stankovic

Date

12/20/18

Mo 1789652976 PILICATION OF AS BEST OS ABATEMENT Pursuant to NJAC 6:00 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)							and the transfer of the state o	h Orana	DUL	- 10	DAY	/		T	
12/03/18	Type Metification		-			: 001				7	411	1	7	+	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification					Δ ho	venue 📲		1) = V4.	1		5		
EPA DEB	Maridia Village Commons Sbuth Orange Lt.6						+								
EPA Initial DEP DEP DAMENDED DEP D															
		ncluding	_				-	MARAZA	Tele	onorie N	Vumbe	<u> </u>	ì }	1	
			- 1				L	V 2 / 1							
						RMA	TION		r con s						
	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				Type o	of Facility (4)		1.00				
Unknown															
Street Address	adwront	add	re	55				Subchapter	8 (Othe	r than K	(-12) ercial b	uildi	nas	home	s
14 4th Street	10 4-	th 50	tre	es			e e	tc.)							
City (5)	,									Floors			20000000	ge	
the same of the sa)+		
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7															
	. III	(0)				7	10.000.000	2540-2570	atun et a c	'O\		_			
	n Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCIV	I No.					7-100					
	District														
South Orange County (6) Essex County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A Street Address Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Start Date (10) 12/04/18 Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Starelly Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Telephone No. 973-997-1650 Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Street Address 1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 08854 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure															
City State Zin Code	Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 2 50+ Square Feet 2,000 50+ Square Feet														
only, state, zip sous							and the second s								
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm	-	T	Telephor	ne No.				T	License	e No.		7		
				3.3			973-997-1	650		01309	9				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Cor	npletion I	Date (11)		Name of OSH	A Monitor							
12/04/18		12/09/	18				EMSL								
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check	Only On	ie)					70 m							
							A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Particular and Property and							
	ned Outside of Norma	al Facility	Hours	5,			E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E		054						
							Piscatawa	y, NJ 08	8854				+		10000000
	All That Apply)	-						92	5/2		-				
										Negativ	e Pre	ssur	е		
2100 31 01 2200 11			, cirioii				Glo	vebag Pro	cedure			_			
				-			Nor Nor	n-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Fr	riable				
		100		0.0								-			
					Ashasi			(A CM)	Δ	mount				_	
		10 000000							(S	pecify		Re	Z	Enca	E
	•	Cusi		20/212/03/03/03/0					SF	or LF)		mov	ера	psu	Enclosure
(13)	!			T		Utile	Thiscellaneous)					<u>/a</u>	=	late	9
		Yes		N/A							+		_		
1st Floor	closet					-			1075.1		-	-			
						wall/		6			-				
Kitchen	roof		Х				flashing		44	S.F.		X			
	aste Hauler		14 6			111111111111111111111111111111111111111	0.000		1.5%	red Lan	attii				
Atlantic Carting			1 8			870.50	40								
City, State										^					
Wayne, NJ						on		Worris	ville, P	A	D .				
Completed by							5 - 5.46 7 15.000000000000000000000000000000000000	a, /					10	2	
Stan Stankovic		G. N	ianag	ger			Stan S	tau Staukovic 12/03/18							

No 1789652976 Pursuant to NJAC 8:00 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 12/03/18				Building Ow Village				Orange	LLC	- 10 DA				_	
	ification				d Ave	enue		CE	17					÷	
DEP Ame	ended	_	City, State	, Zip Code					-16242.332 -	TV					
N DOH iusti	Initial Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Linden, NJ 07036 Name of Contact Nishu Patel FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Schoo														
	Emergency (including justification) Name of Contact Nishu Patel 742,940,2089 Nishu Patel Nis				_										
Unknown Street Address	t is Taking Place (3)						Sc Su Su	hool (K-12 bchapter her (i.e. p	2) 8 (Othe	er than K-12) commercial	 buildin	ngs, h	omes	•	
14 4th Street							etc		# of	Floors	10,000,000		е		
City (5) South Orange							11900				-	+			
County (6) Essex			County Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)					r if bei	ng demolishe	ed)				
	Building Owner (8)		ASCM	No.											
N/A				ði.											
Street Address															
City, State, Zip Code						-									
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m	T	Telephon	e No.		No. of the Control of					0.				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Cor	mpletion D	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	A Monitor		12		100-50		Ö	
12/04/18	12/09/1	8								11812				_	
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check Only One	e)													
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outside	ng Entire Period of A de of Normal Facility	bater Hour	ment 's			City, S	State, Zip	Code							
Other – Describe:						Piso	catawa	y, NJ 08	854			•	V.	_	
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ R						- Mini	-Enclosur	e cedure						
						L	× Non	-Exempte	d (*) ar	nd Non-Friat	le Proc	Abate	emen	_	
														_	
Asbestos-Containing Material <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility	(ACM) Use Ma	d Sol inten- todial (12)	lely by ance/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Cor therma surf	ntaining al systen acing, V	Material ns insula AT, or	(ACM) tion,		Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate		
	Yes									24 S F	x			T	
						• • • • • • •					-		-	+	
		_	-				• contract of the contract of				-			†	
Kitchen roof		X				Hasim	ig			11 0.1 .	+			T	
Name of Designated Wests Houl	er		NJDEP V	Vaste	Cub	ic Yards	<u> </u>	Name o	f Regis	tered Landf	ill				
Atlantic Carting	○ .		Hauler ID	No.		40		02.7000.0000						_	
City, State					1 .	osal Da comple		City, Sta Morris		PA					
Wayne, NJ Completed by	Title	1				Signatu	ıre	Stankov		1	Date 12/03	/18			
Stan Stankovic	G. N	viana	ager				Suu I	secureous			71-17-10			_	

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

)g 3/3

IFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Print Form

7896529768 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 11/21/18 Bamdas Group Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 57 Brant Avenue **EPA** Initial × DEP City, State, Zip Code Amended DOL Amendment #_ Clark, NJ 07066 Emergency (including DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) DCA Cancellation Dan Bamdas 973-699-6087 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Former Church Pre-School School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 94 Fairmont Avenue Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, X etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Chatham 800 2 50+ County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Morris Church Pre-School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Stanmark Solutions, LLC Street Address Street Address 28 Edsall Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Sussex, NJ 07461 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-997-1650 01309 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 11/26/18 12/02/18 **EMSL** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 1056 Stelton Road Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Piscataway, NJ 08854 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure × Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Туре Nomally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Endosure (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Removal Custodial Staff? In Facility Repair surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Throughout 1&2 Floors X floor tiles & mastic 6,424 S.F. х crawlspace X pipe & fitting insulation 100 L.F. Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Atlantic Carting G.R.O.W.S. 190713 20 City, State Disposal Date City, State Wayne, NJ on completion Morrisville, PA Completed by Signature Date Stan Stankovic G. Manager Stan Stankovic 11/21/18

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

UL UDY3		(1			8:60 an					S P	F		7	3 130
Date of Notification (1) 3-5-19					g Owner/0 EALTY			ENT TRUS	Will Dark	the reconnection	1	8 1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA Initial				Address E. JEF	FERSO	N ST.				MAR	6	20	19	
X DEP Amended X DOL Amendment				ate, Zip C	ode , MD 20	852				N. 19.79	N. Per			1
■ Emergency (i justification) ■ Cancellation	nciuaing			of Contact	70				Telep	hone Nui 998-82	nber			
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking MERCER MALL Street Address	Place (3)					Тур	School (K-1	2)		2)			
US HIGHWAY 1 & MERCER MALL	US						×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				dings	, hom	es,
City (5) LAWRENCEVILLE							Squa 20,	are Feet 000	# of F	loors	1.00	3ldg. <i>A</i> -/-50	201101-01	
County (6) MERCER				Code (7) USE ONL	Y)			ent Use (Prid ORE	or if being	demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O VERTEX COMPANIES	wner (8)	ASCI	M No.				atement Con			RVIC	FS		
Street Address 700 TURNER INDUSTRIAL WAY						Street	Addre							
City, State, Zip Code ASTON, PA 19014						City, S	State, 2	Zip Code ELPHIA, PA	-2010/09/20	7				-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No		Teleph		Control of the second		icense N	0			
DON HEIM	2-1-1-1		610-7	87-0402		215-	533-	5155		1166	0.			
3-18-19	3-31-1	8	mpletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor COMPAN	IIES					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		-				Street			IOTOLAL	10/01/				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of a I Facility	Abaten y Hours	nent s			City, S	tate, Z	NER INDU	JSTRIAI	_ VVAY				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						AST	ON, I	PA 19014						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Mi Gl	III Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				e	
	Is	Locat	ion									Abate	ement	
Location of		Normal ed Sole		80 80		cription						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	intena todial 3 (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e		aining M systems sing, VA niscellan	s insula T, or	ation,	Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
24.05.40.05.75.75	Yes	No	N/A										Ф	
PACE 16(NEXT TO HEAVENLY HA RETAIL AND REAR STORGE AREA			X			VAT			1,20	00	Х			
CETAIL AND REAR STORGE AREA														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic \	Yards		Name of F	Registered	Landfill	_			
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP		Н	lauler ID	No.	of Was	te		MINER	12.23					
City, State YARDLEY, PA					Dispos	al Date		City, State						
Completed by JENNIFER NIVEN	Title DIR.	OF C	PERA	TIONS	Si	gnature				Dat	e 5	-,	18	

Date of Nortification (1) S/18/18	5/18/18	NO	(Pursuan	N OF ASBESTO It to NJAC 8:60 :	S ABATE	EMENT ()		N/	<u> </u>	7
Street Address Stre	5/18/18		Name	-		1000		100		111
Separation Department Dep	Agencies Notified Type Notification		Name (of Building Owns John O'H	ara Cor	mpany, Inc.	MAE C	-201 201	9	W
DEF Annendments City, State, 7ip Code City, 7ip Co	4 22	or:	Street	100 miles - 100 miles			4445		41	<u>u</u>
DOH	DEP Amended	1	City, St		Kearny	St	ASPECTOS O	DN EI	J 2	a)18
DOH Justification Single Campoliston Single				East C	Orange,	NJ 07017	- 1			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) NJ Executive State House Street Address 125 W. State Street City (5) Trenton County (6) Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address PO Box 915 City, State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723 Telephone No. Talephone No. Talephone No. Talephone No. Street Address Street Addres	DOH justificatio	on)	The second second				Templaye N	<u>amper</u>		- 71
Name of Facility (Mere Abstrament is Taking Proce (3) NJ Executive State House Street Address 125 W. State Street City (5) Trenton County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) State Building Name of Monstoring Firm Hered by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Street Address. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code State Building Project Manager for Monstoring Firm Toleshone No. Treiphone No. Treiphone No. Street Address. City, State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723 Froject Manager for Monstoring Firm Toleshone No. Tolephone	Cancellati	ion	1							ال
Street Address School (K-12) Subchaptage & Cother Index K-12) Climer (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hometic.)	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal	king Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFORMA	TION	T	745			_
Street Address 125 W. State Street 125 W. State Street Street Street Street 125 W. State Street S						ype of Facility	7 (4)			
Trenton Country (6) Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Suiding Owner (8) Street Address Street Address Street Address Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm I elephone No. Street Address Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm I elephone No. Street Address Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm I elephone No. Telephone No. Street Address Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm I elephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Street Address Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm I elephone No. Telephone N		nouse	-							
Trenton County (6) Trenton County (7) Mercer Name of Monstorery Firm Fixed by Building Owner (8) Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Project Manager for Monstoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Tolephone No	405 W 01 1 01					Other (i.e.	private & commen	izi cial bu	ildines	han
Trenton County (6) Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address. Street Address. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zi		et				etc.)		21.0		
County (6) Mercer County Code (7) Current Use (Prior It being demailshed) State Building State B							# of Floors	1	Bldg A	ige
Name of Monttoring Firm Fired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									15	0
Name of Monstoring Firm Hered by Building Owner (8) Name of Monstoring Firm Hered by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Brick Industries, Inc. Street Address PO Box 915 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monstoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Talephone No. 732-899-7499 O1196 Stan Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monstor 11/1/18 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacation During Entire Pend of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe. Scape of Work (Check All That Apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Brick Industries, Inc. Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Other Describe. Full Containment with Negative Pressure Vani-Enclosure Giovable Procedure Non-Exempled (1) and Non-Enable Procedure Custocial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation. Street Address.								shed)		
Street Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Tolephone No.										
Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723 Telephone No. Telephone Telephone Telephone No. Telephone Telephone Telephone No. Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephon	reame or monatoring riffin rated by Solidan	g Uwner (8)	ASCN	a No.	Name	of Abatement Co	intractor (9)			
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Total phone No. Total	Street Address				-	The second secon	ies, Inc.			
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Brick, NJ 08723	Short Fleurita				Street	1011 - Francisco (1011 - 1011				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 732-899-7499 01196 Stan Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 11/1/18	City State Zin Code						Box 915			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telep										
Stan Date (10) Stan Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 11/1/18 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Enare Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe. Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or ≥3 it Name of OSHA Monitor Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Giovabag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Enable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Enable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Enable Procedure Abatement Type Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Name of OSHA Monitor City, State, Zip Code Nane City Code Name of OSHA Monitor City, State, Zip Code Name of OSHA Monitor City, State, Zip Code Name of OSHA Monitor Name of OSHA Monitor City, State, Zip Code Name of OSHA Monitor N	Project Manager for Magazonas Euro		Talente	na Ma						
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor	The state of the s		16:69(10)	ecivo.	a destrui		500000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Street Address Street Address	Start Date (10)	Schoolsted C	'omeleties	Data (*1)				1196		
Street Address	02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 0	1		Date (. i.)	Name	or Come Monitor	ĝ.			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Penod of Abatement Abatement Portormed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe. Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 tf ≥160 sf or ≥260 tf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Normally (12) No N/A Normally (12) Yes No N/A Normally (12) Other miscellaneous			1/18		Stenet	Addisses				
Each state of the	Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	e Period of Apat	ement urs							
Demoltion Demoltion Mini-Enclosure Glovepag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Enable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	7.00			-1					
Location of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Other misoellaneous) Is Location of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Other misoellaneous) Abutement Type Abutement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (12) Other misoellaneous) Abutement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (12) Other misoellaneous)	≥3 sf or ≥3 tf ≥160 sf or ≥260 tf				×	Mini-Enclosur Giovepag Pro	re ocedure			9
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Used Solely by Maintenance (Let thermal systems insulation. (Specify surfacing. VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Specify surfacing. VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Location of	Norm	nally	n.	escription				Abate	men
165 100 1001	TO BE ABATED In Facility	Mainter Custodia	nance/ of Staff?	nder Asibestos Con Staff? Asibestos Con (i.e. therma surfs		fatenal (ACM) s insulation, T, or	(Specify	Remova	Ropair	Encapsu'a
Floors 1-4, plus basement asbestos pipe insulation 1075LF x		Yes No	o N/A		- A				-	ō
				asbestos	pipe ins	sulation	1075LF	X		
	Floors 1-4, plus basement							178		
	Floors 1-4, plus basement									9 - 1

21602

President

Title

Completed by

City, State

Brick Industries, Inc.

Brick, NJ

Eric Plackis

City, State

Disposal Date

11/1/18

Signature

Grows North Landfill

Morrisville, PA

Date

5/18/18